Toll Free 888-511-7780 •  www.mhtlighting.com
Manufactured in the USA
“SMART” LED HIGH BAY / FLOOD
Integrated Controls Solution
MHTL-HF SMART SERIES
Project ________________
Part No. ________________
Quantity ________________

Integrated Controls Solution
MHTL-HF SMART SERIES
ORDERING CODES
DIMENSIONS
Wattage:
140, 210,
260, 325
E
Color Temp:
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Input Voltage:
U=120/277V
347=347V
Option:
(Standard in Matte White)
AC=Aircraft Cable
CP=Cord & Plug (Specify Cord & Plug)
SPD=Surge Protective Device
MHTL-HF
Mounting:
PM=Pendant
(Standard 3/4”)
YM=Yoke Mount
Distribution:
15=15°
40=40°
110=110°
Motion Sensor Lens Option:
360=360° (45ft Height, 60ft Diameter Coverage)
AW=Aisleway (40ft Height, 100ft x 5ft Linear Coverage)
Dimming Level:
10 to 50% or Disable
Default: 50%
Hold Time:
1 to 20 Minutes
Default: 3 Minutes
< Sensor Settings >